
squadra seconda-junior

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 CHIELLA MATILDE 02/08/2002 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO) 14,275

2 COSCI ELEONORA 25/04/2002 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO) 13,925

3 CONTI SARA 01/05/2001 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO) 13,700

4 ISOTTI ELEONORA 11/09/2001 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO) 13,525

5 DONATI FRANCESCA 05/05/2002 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 13,250

6 PECORETTI AMELIA 16/08/2002 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 13,200

7 COLCA VIOLA 12/07/2003 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 13,000

8 BIANCHI TERESA 16/06/2003 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 12,900

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 BIANCHI TERESA 16/06/2003 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 13,650

2 CONTI SARA 01/05/2001 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO) 13,450

3 PECORETTI AMELIA 16/08/2002 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 13,350

4 COLCA VIOLA 12/07/2003 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 13,250

5 COSCI ELEONORA 25/04/2002 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO) 12,750

6 ISOTTI ELEONORA 11/09/2001 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO) 12,700

7 DONATI FRANCESCA 05/05/2002 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 12,700

8 PECCI MARTINA 08/02/2003 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO) 12,000

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 PECCI MARTINA 08/02/2003 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO) 13,800

2 ISOTTI ELEONORA 11/09/2001 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO) 13,350



3 CONTI SARA 01/05/2001 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO) 13,200

4 DONATI FRANCESCA 05/05/2002 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 13,200

5 COLCA VIOLA 12/07/2003 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 13,000

6 PECORETTI AMELIA 16/08/2002 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 12,800

7 CHIELLA MATILDE 02/08/2002 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO) 12,500

8 BIANCHI TERESA 16/06/2003 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 12,250

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 CHIELLA MATILDE 02/08/2002 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO) 14,300

2 COLCA VIOLA 12/07/2003 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 14,000

3 COSCI ELEONORA 25/04/2002 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO (GROSSETO) 13,950

4 ISOTTI ELEONORA 11/09/2001 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO) 13,550

5 CONTI SARA 01/05/2001 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO) 13,150

6 BIANCHI TERESA 16/06/2003 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 12,950

7 DONATI FRANCESCA 05/05/2002 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 12,850

8 PECORETTI AMELIA 16/08/2002 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 12,600


